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Top 100 Cryptocurrencies by Market Capitalization

Cryptocurrencies ~  Exchanges ~  Watchlist USD~  Next100 —  View Al
# Name Market Cap Price Volume (24h) Circulating Supply Change (24h) Price Graph (7d)

1 @) Bitcoin $62,582,944,120 $3,577.48 $4,951,873,434 17,493,587 BTC -0.58%

2 X XRP $13,149,844,764 $0.320412 $368,682,342 41,040,405,095 XRP * -0.20%

3 4 Ethereum $12,311,087,072 $117.82  $2,473,227,263 104,493,812 ETH -1.59%

4 191 Bitcoin Cash $2,161,754,153 $122.98 $195,155,366 17,578,463 BCH -0.61%

5 { EOS $2,127,647,854 $2.35 $741,062,528 906,245,118 EOS * -0.20%
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Files Info ALt Peers Trackers Pieces Speed Logger Related

P Client Flags % Down Speed Up Speed Regs Uploaded Downloaded Peer dl.
54.39.68.205 [uTP] Deluge 1.3.15 uDXx 03 2.2 kB/s 61.3kB/s 4|0 3.95MB 192kB  682.6 kB/s
24.202.104.241 qBittorrent/4.040  UD HX 6.7 160.2 kB/s 19.0kB/s 77|0 2,62 MB 100MB  273.0kB/s
27.253.50.230 Vuze 5.7.6.0 uD X 109 0.8kB/s 5|0 5.70 MB 96.0kB  318.5kB/s
46.103.19.189 [uTP] BitTorrent 7.10.3 d XeP 4.0
59.149.186.71 Transmission 2.94 DS HX 100.0 110
81.150.177.58 qBittorrent/4.1.0 UDH 50.1 0.2 kB/s 210 160 kB 80.0 kB
92.189.122.61 [uTP] pTorrent 3.5.3 d HX 9.6
94.61.157.203 Transmission 2.93 d HXE 62.8 2.1 MB/s
175.137.147.211 [uTP] qBittorrent/4.0.3 XP 0.0
178.195.221.213 Transmission 2.92 ud XE 285 955.7 kB/s
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@ Control over your money
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£ Yo 000000 o |

o ooooo4s e
[ 0days 00:01:08
[ Reset

Approx. mint speed:
0.0000 per month

= -
2018.01.06 [17:14] Connected to BitMinter ~
2018.01.06 [17:14] BitMinter worker difficulty is now 512
2018.01.06 [17:14] BitMinter network difficulty is now 1,931,136.454 488
2018.01.06 [17:14] Antminer (COM3): Tuning tim:
2018.01.06 [17:14] Antminer (COM3): Command response 9 ms, hash rate 1550.5 Mhps. v
Antminer (COM3) started 0[]0 & 0] @0 4¥ connected | g 1545 Mhps (11) (2%

o
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[l

G Stop '|Sattir|gs -

Name Coin Difficulty
GPU
[¥IEE sapphire 7970 Litecoin 321K

EElsapphire 7870 Litecain 321K

mSapphlre 7950 Dogecein 1068 K

[¥1EH Sapphire 7950 Dogecoin 106 K
use

V% AntMiner U1 Bitcoin 3138

& bi-fury by c-scape Bitcoin 3138
[¥] % Block Erupter Bitcein EREE
[V ¥ LittleFury Bitcoin 3138
% IceFury Bitcein 3138
V& leeFury Bitcoin 3138
Proxy

[#]_Fstratum Proxy  Bitcoin 3138
Network

E%Mmepeon Bitcoin 3138

& Beaglebone Bitcoin 3138
[IFE AntMiner 51 Bitcoin 3138

S 30 JSu o bl ol buze 3l Spgaas

Exchange

§14.27
§14.27
§0.00117
§0.00117

$362.85
§562.85
$362.85
§362.85
$362.85
$362.85

$362.85

$562.85
$562.85
$562.85

MultiMiner

Pool

wemineltc
wemineltc
dogehouse
dogehouse

mining.eligius
mining.eligius
mining.eligius
mining.eligius
mining.eligius

mining.eligius
mining.eligius
mining.eligius

mining.eligius

mining.eligius

Pricing and profitability retrieved from CoinChoose.com at 12:37 AM

+ Fewer details Strategies: disabled

SHA-2: 212,77 Gh/s

Temp
s3°

72"
74°

39.7°

Fan

80%
80%
80%

80%

Average

588 Kh/s
600 Kh/s
638 Kh/s
638 Kh/s

1.86 Ghfs
5.03 Gh/s
20874 Mh/s
246 Gh/s
1.35 Ghfs
2.1Gh/s

43.69 Gh/s
25.01 Gh/s

24,27 Ghfs
99.84 Gh/s

Scrypt: 2,51 Mh/s

- oW

L-E-T
Current  Daily
603 Kh/s  $2.699
G12Khis 5274
645 Kh/s  $3.575
645 Kh/s  $3.575
199Gh/s 5018
507Gh/s 0459
207.68 Mh/s 50.0269
251Gh/s  $0.227
197Gh/s  $0.178
216Gh/s  $0.195
5255Ghfs  $4.753
2547 Gh/s  $2.303
2829Ghfs  $2.197
9647 Gh/s  S8.725

381 LTC + 6092.2 DOGE + .0342 BTC = $31.83 / day

14 devicels) .:
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Name CPU Memory Disk Network GPU
v @ Firefox (7) 63% 2,693.7MB 0.2 MB/s 0.7 Mbps 2.7%
@ Firefox 21% 548.9 MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 2.0% 362.0 MB 02MB/s 0.7 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 07%  4328MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 0.6% 1127 MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 2.7%

@ Firefox 06% 4913 MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 03%  4249MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 0.1% 3211 MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 0%
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Mining profitability calculator @

Ethereum Cryptonote Scrypt Equihash

1 kH/s O

© 6 ¢ 66 © ©6

Bytecoin Monero Monero-Classic  FantomCoin DigitalNote Aeon coin
BTC ¢ BCN XMR XMC FCN XDN AEON
1 hour 0.07957 0.00018 0.00038 0.02397 0.94915 0.00102
0.00000 BTC 0.00000 BTC 0.00000 BTC 0.00000 BTC 0.00000 BTC 0.00000 BTC
24 hours 1.90965 0.00422 0.00917 0.57517 22.7795 0.02440
0.00000 BTC 0.00005 BTC 0.00000 BTC 0.00001 BTC 0.00001 BTC 0.00000 BTC
1 week 13.3676 0.02953 0.06421 4.02616 159.456 0.17082
0.00000 BTC 0.00038 BTC 0.00001 BTC 0.00006 BTC 0.00005 BTC 0.00001 BTC
Exchange rates by 0.0001700 12.784440 0.1572700 0.0140000 0.0003100 0.0825500
IEAEE mBTC mBTC mBTC mBTC mBTC mBTC
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